’

iz

N
NS

.0.0‘

A\

li
%

AIA Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 011

Etown Rf & Mech OWNER [

DATE: 1212 11 ARCHITECT &
620 N Mulberry St ’

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUI\éI9BOE7R. CONTRACTOR &I
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) FIELD [
Marrillia Design & Const CONTRACT DATE: 04 26 11 OTHER
R CONTRACT FOR i :
Lex, KY 40507 . General Construction

The Contract is changed as follows:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives.)

Rebuild (6) leaking Roof Drains: (2) on Gymnasium Roof; (2) on Roof Area 'B' - the low roof next to Gymnasium; and
(2) more on Roof Area 'A’ above the hallways in the Science Classroom Area. This work was approved by the Owner
and the Architect and expedited to prevent water infiltration into the occupied school building.

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,518,360.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ +22,147.95
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,540,507.95
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of  $ 6990.00
The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed V, including this Change Order, will be $ 1,547,497.95

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero ( 0 )days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is October 26, 2011

(NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Studio LC Architects, LLC. Marrillia Design & Construction Etown Independent School District
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

626 Price Avenue 259 West Short Street, Suite 325 218 Helm Street

Lexington, KY 40508 Lexington, KY 40507 Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Robert L. Kelly, Architect Josh Marrillia, President Gary French, Superintendent
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was created on 12/10/2011 07:05:46 under the terms of AIA Documents-on-Demand™ order no. 2008380395 , and is not for resale. This
document is licensed by The American Institute of Architects for one-time use only, and may not be reproduced prior to its completion.



	DOD_Number: 2008380395
	DOD_Date: 12/10/2011 07:05:46
	ProjectName: Etown Rf & Mech
	ProjectLocation: 620 N Mulberry St
	ContractorName: Marrillia Design & Const
	ContractorAddress: 259 W Short St
	ContractorCityStateZIP: Lex, KY 40507
	ChangeOrderNumber: 011
	Text19: Rebuild (6) leaking Roof Drains: (2) on Gymnasium Roof; (2) on Roof Area 'B' - the low roof next to Gymnasium; and (2) more on Roof Area 'A' above the hallways in the Science Classroom Area.  This work was approved by the Owner and the Architect and expedited to prevent water infiltration into the occupied school building.  
	Text21: 1,518,360.00
	Text22: +22,147.95
	Text24: 1,540,507.95
	Text25: Contract Sum
	Text26: increased
	Text27: 6990.00
	Text28: (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price)
	Text29: 1,547,497.95
	Text30: unchanged
	Text31: zero
	Text32: 0
	Text33: October 26, 2011
	Text20: Contract Sum
	Text23: Contract Sum
	Text34: Studio LC Architects, LLC.
	Text35: 626 Price Avenue
	Text36: Lexington, KY 40508
	Text37: Robert L. Kelly, Architect
	Text38: 
	Text39: Marrillia Design & Construction
	Text40: 259 West Short Street, Suite 325
	Text41: Lexington, KY 40507
	Text42: Josh Marrillia, President
	Text43: 
	Text44: Etown Independent School District
	Text45: 218 Helm Street
	Text46: Elizabethtown, KY 42701
	Text47: Gary French, Superintendent
	Text48: 
	Date: 12 12 11
	ProjectNumber: 0907
	ContractDate: 04 26 11
	ContractType: General Construction
	Owner: x
	Architect: x
	Contractor: x
	Field: 
	Other1: OTHER
	Other2: x


